1040000 69419

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800345287218

06/10/20--01007--027 **25.00

2020 JULI 10 PH 2: 1

ALLIS ALLIS

JUN 2:5 2020

I ALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Divi	sion of Corporations					
UBJECT:	Adiron, LLC					
(Name of Limited Liability Company)						
ie enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.				
ease return :	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Kathy Carlson					
	(Na	ame of Person)				
	Adiron LLC					
	(Firm/Company)					
	1615 Village Square Blvd Suite 3					
	(Address)					
	Tallahassee FL 32309					
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)				
r further inf	formation concerning this matter, please call	I:				
Kathy Carlson		850.222.973(at()				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
closed is a ch	neck for the following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		 \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 				
Mailing Address:		Street Address:				
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section				
	Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee				
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
		Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLES OF D			8 10
	A LIMITED LIABIL	LITY COMPANY	,	水量力
. The name of a limited li				12. 14 O PH 2: 11
The Articles of Organiz	ation were filed on $\frac{9/23/2004}{}$		and assigne	ed Li
document number L040	00069419	_		` <u>-</u> '-
(effe Note: If the date inserted listed as the document's of	ate the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more lin this block does not meet the effective date on the Department	than 90 days later than of applicable statutory fill of State's records.	date document is reco ing requirements, t	this date will not be
A description of occurre 605.0707, Florida Statute	nce that resulted in the limiteres, (copy 605.0707 on back co	d liability company' over letter).	s dissolution purs	suant to section
The business purpose for A	diron LLC has been completed.			
	enter the name and address of Bradford R Lewis	of the person appoint	ed to wind up the	e company's
	1615 Village Square Blvd.	. Suite 3		
	Tallahassee, FL 32309			
Signature of an authorize	ed person or if there are no me	embers, the signature	e of the person ap	ppointed and listed
Signature	16	Bradferd	R. Lewis	·

FILING FEE: \$25.00